Texas A&M University - Texarkana
Academic Year 2020-2021

Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory Fee Schedule for Two-Year Graduate Cohort

Entering in Academic Year 2020-2021 (See Notes Section for Differential Tuition Rates)

Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory
Fees Two-Year Graduate Cohort

Resident

Border State

Non-Resident

Resident | Border State | Non-Resident Resident Border State | Non-Resident Student Tuition & Tuition & Tuition &
No. | Statutory | Statutory Statutory Designated Designated Designated | Endowment Student Center | Student Health | Inter-Collegiate| ~ University Mandatory | Mandatory | Mandatory
SCHs | Tuition Tuition  |Tuition (Note 1)]  Tuition Tuition Tuition Fee Rec. Sports Fee Fee Fee AthleticFee | Services Fee Fees Fees Fees
1 70.00 100.00 479.00 212.01 218.65 310.01 2.00 100.00 3.00 50.00 13.18 93.67 543.86 580.50 | 1,050.86
2 140.00 | 200.00 958.00 378.66 393.14 574.66 4.00 100.00 6.00 50.00 26.36 135.34 840.36 914.84 | 1,854.36
3 210.00 | 300.00 | 1,437.00 545.44 566.58 839.43 6.00 100.00 9.00 50.00 39.54 177.01] 1,136.99 | 1,248.13 | 2,657.98
4 280.00 | 400.00 | 1,916.00 711.03 741.20 | 1,105.39 8.00 100.00 12.00 50.00 52.72 218.68 | 1,432.43 | 1,582.60 | 3,462.79
5 350.00 | 500.00 | 2,395.00 877.81 914.64 | 1,370.16 10.00 100.00 15.00 50.00 65.90 260.35] 1,729.06 | 1,915.89 | 4,266.41
6 420.00 (| 600.00 | 2,874.00] 1,044.62 1,089.24 | 1,633.74 12.00 100.00 18.00 50.00 79.08 302.02 | 2,025.72 | 2,250.34 | 5,068.84
7 490.00 ( 700.00 | 3,353.00] 1,211.36 1,262.68 | 1,899.72 14.00 100.00 21.00 50.00 92.26 343.69 | 2,322.31 | 2,583.63 | 5,873.67
8 560.00 | 800.00 | 3,832.00]) 1,378.18 1,437.28 | 2,164.48 16.00 100.00 24.00 50.00 105.44 385.36 | 2,618.98 | 2,918.08 | 6,677.28
9 630.00 | 900.00 | 4,311.00) 1,544.92 1,610.72 | 2,429.27 18.00 100.00 27.00 50.00 118.62 427.03 | 2,915.57 | 3,251.37 | 7,480.92
10 700.00 | 1,000.00 | 4,790.00] 1,710.53 1,784.14 | 2,694.04 20.00 100.00 30.00 50.00 131.80 468.70 | 3,211.03 | 3,584.64 | 8,284.54
11 770.00 | 1,100.00 | 5,269.00 ) 1,877.33 1,958.76 | 2,958.81 22.00 100.00 33.00 50.00 144.98 510.37 | 3,507.68 | 3,919.11 | 9,088.16
12 840.00 | 1,200.00 | 5,748.00| 2,315.09| 2,403.18 | 3,494.57 24.00 100.00 36.00 50.00 158.16 552.04 | 4,075.29 | 4,523.38 |10,162.77
13 910.00 | 1,300.00 | 6,227.00 ) 2,343.82| 2,439.77| 3,621.34 26.00 100.00 39.00 50.00 158.16 593.71| 4,220.69 | 4,706.64 |10,815.21
14 980.00 [ 1,400.00 | 6,706.00 ) 2,372.59| 2,475.18 | 3,748.07 28.00 100.00 42.00 50.00 158.16 635.38 | 4,366.13 | 4,888.72 |11,467.61
15 11,050.00 |1,500.00 | 7,185.00] 2,400.23 2,510.63 | 3,874.90 30.00 100.00 45.00 50.00 158.16 677.00 | 4,510.39 | 5,070.79 |12,120.06
16 11,120.00 | 1,600.00 | 7,664.00) 2,425.54| 2,543.79 | 3,998.20 32.00 100.00 48.00 50.00 158.16 702.00 | 4,635.70 | 5,233.95 |12,752.36
17 ]1,190.00 |1,700.00 | 8,143.00 ] 2,449.68 | 2,575.79 | 4,121.54 34.00 100.00 51.00 50.00 158.16 727.00 ] 4,759.84 | 5,395.95 [13,384.70
18 11,260.00 | 1,800.00 | 8,622.00) 2,473.83 2,606.58 | 4,243.67 36.00 100.00 54.00 50.00 158.16 752.00 | 4,883.99 | 5,556.74 |14,015.83
19 |1,330.00 |1,900.00 | 9,101.00] 3,175.45| 3,316.03 | 5,043.28 38.00 100.00 57.00 50.00 158.16 777.00 ] 5,685.61 | 6,396.19 |15,324.44
20 |1,400.00 |2,000.00 | 9,580.00] 3,335.55| 3,482.78 | 5,301.39 40.00 100.00 60.00 50.00 158.16 802.00 | 5,945.71 | 6,692.94 |16,091.55
21 |1,470.00 |2,100.00 | 10,059.00 | 3,495.68 | 3,650.72 | 5,559.49 42.00 100.00 63.00 50.00 158.16 827.00 | 6,205.84 | 6,990.88 |16,858.65
22 |1,540.00 |2,200.00 | 10,538.00] 3,655.79| 3,817.49 | 5,817.62 44.00 100.00 66.00 50.00 158.16 852.00 | 6,465.95 | 7,287.65 |17,625.78
23 11,610.00 |2,300.00 | 11,017.00] 3,814.70| 3,984.25 | 6,075.72 46.00 100.00 69.00 50.00 158.16 877.00| 6,724.86 | 7,584.41 |18,392.88
24 11,680.00 | 2,400.00 | 11,496.00| 3,976.01 | 4,151.02 | 6,333.82 48.00 100.00 72.00 50.00 158.16 902.00 ] 6,986.17 | 7,881.18 |19,159.98

Note 1: Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, the Non-Resident statutory tuition rate is contingent upon rates calculated by the Texas Higher Education
Coordinating Board for non-resident students enrolled in Texas public universities. Guaranteed rates shown (for non-resident students) are based upon the actual statutory
rate set by the Coordinating Board for Academic Year 2020-2021.

Note 2: CBET graduate level concentration courses will have additional Differential Tuition fees of $45 per SCH. See Differential Tuition Schedule for estimate.




